CITY OF SACRAMENTO 1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Site Address: 5960 FREEPORT BL SAC Sub-Type: ACOM Parcel No: 035-0054-005 Housing (Y/N): N OWNER CONTRACTOR **ARCHITECT** VIFGAS CECILIA 1105 34TH AV SACRAMENTO CA 95822 Nature of Work: CONVERT 1200SQ FT OF LIQUOR STORE TO PIZZA/DELI TAKE OUT, ADA COMPLIANCE CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C). Lender's Name ____Lender'sAddress LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect. Date Contractor Signature OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5. Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500.00); 1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). JAN 0 4 2001 1 am exempt under Sec _ B & PC for this reason: / — 4 — 6 — Owner Signature IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city felies on the representation of the the applicant verified all measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any emprovement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements 1 certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction and herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property for inspection purposes. WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations: I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are: Policy Number Exp Date

Permit No: 0003719

Insp Area:

Date / COLO Applicant Signature / COLO STALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO

subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions

(17) (This section need not be completed if the permit is for \$100 or less). I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and agree that if I should become

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

UITY OF SACRAMENTO APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

925-829-8344

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PERMIT SERVICES SECTION	CTIVITY #0003719 Insp. AreaZC
1921 T Course Dec. 000	Applicant MUST complete ALL Unshaded areas
•	
PARCEL # 1808 MATHARY 806-702	1
PARCEL # 180B MATHARY 806-702	
CONTACT	LICENSED CONTRACTOR Lie No. # Owner
Name MR. MAJOR SANGHA	Name MAJOR S. SANGHA builder
Address 5960 FREEPORT BLVD. SACRAMENTO Phone 916-428-0295 FAX 920-2520	
E-mail	PhoneFAXFax
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER	· OWNER
Name INDERJIT CHADHA	Name MK. MAJOR SANGHA
Address 63 FOSTER DR. SANRAMON, CA94583	Address — Same as Abone —
Phone 925-829-8354 FAX 925-829-8344	Phone 916-428-0295 FAX
E-mail ibcenscorp@hotmail.com	E-mail
→ Will permittee have any employees on the jobsite? No ☐ Yes	s → INSURANCE CO:
→ WORKER'S COMPENSATION POLICY #	EXPIRATION DATE:
NATURE OF WORK IN DETAIL: Corestouct Take	rut Bandwitch/Deli/Pizza at
above mentioned address.	
OCCUPANT/TENANT: ATRWAY MARKET	VALUATION: \$58,000 7
OCCUPANT/TENANT: ATRWAY MARKET FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T.	VALUATION: \$58,000 \$
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T.	
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T.	
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT T	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) (ELEC SITE FIRE)
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT T INSPECTION DISCIPLINES BLDG MECH # Stories: 1st firArea: Total Area: Use Zone Occp Group	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH PLUMB ELEC SITE FIRE Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File
FLOOD STATUS: JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT T INSPECTION DISCIPLINES BLDG MECH # Stories Ist firArea. Total Area Use Zone Occp Group AU AU OCCP TOTAL AREA	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) (ELEC SITE FIRE) Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM (8 [H] [Quad]
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT T INSPECTION DISCIPLINES BLDG MECH # Stories: 1st firArea: Total Area: Use Zone Occp Group	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH PLUMB ELEC SITE FIRE Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File
FLOOD STATUS: JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT T INSPECTION DISCIPLINES BLDG MECH # Stories Ist firArea Total Area Use Zone Occp Group AMO (B) (B) (C) (D) (D) (E)	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) ELEC SITE FIRE Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM (H) [Quad] (F) S D PW UTIL
FLOOD STATUS: JOB DESCRIPTION: BLDG SHELL APT: TI INSPECTION DISCIPLINES: BLDG MECH # Stories Ist firArea: Total Area: Use Zone Occp Group (B) (L) (P) (M) (E) COMMENTS: 1880 (AS (2012) 2016)	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) ELEC SITE FIRE Const type Fire Req. Y(N Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM (S [H] [Quad] (F) S (D) PW UTIL
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT TINSPECTION DISCIPLINES BLDG MECH Stories Ist StrArea Total Area Use Zone Occp Group M E COMMENTS: 1880 Complete electinel, 1000	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) ELEC SITE FIRE Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM (H) [Quad] (F) S D PW UTIL
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION: BLDG SHELL APT: T INSPECTION DISCIPLINES: BLDG MECH # Stories Ist strarea. Total area Use Zone Occp Group (B) (L) (P) (M) (E) COMMENTS: MEED (AS LIVE ZUFO & COMMENTS: MEED (I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) PLUMB ELEC SITE FIRE) Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM (B) [H) [Quad] (F) S D PW UTIL 250M877MC - SHOW RTW LYMOS d ca (C5 Dane) 5chec , conduct MR PRO E CONDUCTOR
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION: BLDG: SHELL: APT: TINSPECTION DISCIPLINES: BLDG: MECH # Stories: Ist firArea: Total Area: Use Zone: Ocep Group M E COMMENTS: MECH P M E APT: Total Area: Use Zone: Ocep Group M COMMENTS: MECH APT: TOTAL AREA: TOTAL AREA: APT: A	I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) (ELEC SITE FIRE) Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM /8 [H] [Quad] (F) S D PW UTIL 2 SOMETHIC - SHOW BTW LYPOS d calcs panel sched, conductor Tuctions, hood details hood
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T. JOB DESCRIPTION: BLDG SHELL APT: T INSPECTION DISCIPLINES: BLDG MECH # Stories Ist strarea. Total area Use Zone Occp Group (B) (L) (P) (M) (E) COMMENTS: MEED (AS LIVE ZUFO & COMMENTS: MEED (I() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH) (PLUMB) (ELEC SITE FIRE) Coust type Fire Req. Y(N) Fed Code Vio. File SPR ALARM (B) (H) (Quad) (F) S (D) PW UTIL 250 METRIC SHOW BTW LYOU d ca (CS Dane Scheel, Conductor TUCTION 3, Lood details, Lood HEALTH DEPARTMENT? Ses (No

Date of Request:_	
Ву:	

CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PLANNING AND ZONING INFORMATION REQUEST

Projec	ot
Addre	ess: 5960 Freeport Blud.
Asses	sor's Parcel Number: 035-0054-005
Previo	ous Use: (E) Convoujence Stone
Descr	iption of Request/Proposed Use:
	Remodel to convert portion
	Remodel to convert portion for take out food service
Is Thi	s a Change of Use?
Prior .	Applications for Project Site(P#, Z#, DRPB#): Zoning Designation: Zoning Designation:
Comn	nents: Use is 04
	Are There Any Planning Issues?: (circle one) YES
*	Staff Site Plan Check Required? (Circle one) YES
*	Field Inspection Required? (Circle one) YES YES
*	Design Review/Preservation Required?: (Circle one) YES (MO)
	Planning Review by/Date: W. T/6042 4/3/60
	/ /

A list of items that must be reviewed by Planning is provided on the reverse side of this form.

MICROFILM AFTER FINAL

	S COPY	INSPE	
• .	NPLIT START		
		Y BILLING USE DONLY	COMSOLIDATED UTILITY
	& Swarpe.		APPLICANT SIGNATURE
		>	
IMPACT.	CHANGES IN USE INCREASE SEWER IN	31 3NO 38	MODITIONAL FEES MAY
	PHONE		ÉITY-STATE-ZIP
	0	Swa Some	WAILING ADDRESS
	SANBHA	AJOR S. S.	OWNER 1
	Free post Blue	5960 Fr	PROPERTY ADDRESS
	LOT:		DESCRIPTION/ SUBDIVISION
		- 0054- 005	APN: 035
		4. 327	TOTAL FEE
			IN-LIEU
		_ L	CONSTRUCTION
		4,327	SRCSD
STINU	EDMMERCIAL USE	Ф	CSD-1
MF 🗌	RESIDENTIAL SF	ф	INSPECTION
USE	BUILDING U	CALCULATION	FEE CALO
EXPIRES	THIS PERMIT TO CONNECT EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE		
	266401		
	mi 0- 04- 01		
Y WHEN NSHIER	THIS PERMIT GOOD ONLY WHEN	FORMATION	GENERAL INFORMATION
	BLDG PERMIT NO: CITY		APPLICATION NO:
1-4-01	ALCULATION SHEETI-4-01	AND C	PERMI
	IMPACT FEE	WER M	SE
1 DISTRICT	DISTRICT NO.	REGIONAL COUN	SACRAMENTO

OWNER-BUILDER VERIFICATION

ATTENTION PROPERTY OWNERS

An owner-builder building permit has been applied for in your name and bearing your signature.

Please complete and return this information in the envelope provided at your earliest opportunity to avoid unnecessary delay in processing and issuing your building permit. No building permit will be issued until this verification is received.

1.	I personally plan to Improvement (yes of	provide the major lab	or and materials for co	nstruction of the proposed
ટ.				signed an application for
3.	I have contracted w	ith the following perso	on (firm) to provide th	e proposed construction:
	Name	BA	_Address	···
	City		_Telephone	
	Contractors Licen	se No		
4.		ortions of the work, buride the major work.		wing person to coordinate,
	Name		Address	
	City		Telephone	
	Contractors Licens	e No		
5.	I will provide some Work indicated:	of the work but I have	e contracted (hired) the	e following to provide the
	Name	Address	Phone	Type of work
	NA			
Si	gned Me	955	ookle	
Jo	ob Address 590	50 FREEPOI	277 BUD	
Pe	ermit No: 0003	37/9		



April 27, 2000

RECEIVING FAX: 264-7046

SENDING FAX: 875-6253

TO: SEAN BURKE

FROM: ROBB ARMSTRONG

PHONE NUMBER: 875-6756

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT

RE: SEWER FACILITY IMPACT FEES

5960 FREEPORT BLVD.

APN: 035-0054-005 PLAN CHECK # 0003719C

The Sewer Facility Impact Fees due for a 1000 sq. ft. interior-alteration (Retail to Restaurant, take out) are as follows.

Permit: \$0

Impact to County Sanitation District-1 \$0
Impact to Sac. Regional County San. District \$4,327

Total: \$4,327

This fee is due and payable at 827 Seventh Street, Room 105.
This fee is also subject to adjustment if the data supplied is changed.
e-mail: armstrongro@pwa.co.sacramento.ca.us

CARSON MECHANIA

JOB NO. 4-5679

IECHANICAL, INC. TECHNICIAN_

DATE 4-30-002

P.O. Box 13527 Sacramento, California 95853 (916) 920-3733

OUTLET TEST DATA

LOCATION Air was market SYSTEM Pizza oven

ROOM		OPENING	3	FACTOR	TOP DECION TECT 1 TOTAL						· T		
MOON		TYPE		FACTOR	DESIGN		TEST 1 TEST 2						
	NO.	ITPE	SIZE		FPM	CFM	FPM	CFM	FPM	CFM	FPM	CFM	
Hood		1	22 x9		1800	2100	1950	2300	1500	2100	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
						1							
		<u> </u>		1		1		<u> </u>					
			<u> </u>			-		· -		1	-		
													
						<u> </u>	1				ļ	· ·	
												-	
						ļ							
				<u> </u>	·				 .		<u> </u>	<u> </u> 	
								 	· _ ·		<u> </u>		
										77			
						1				-4			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1	CARS	ON MECHA	NICAL, IN	-			
					•		2	081-A REI	Ε Ανέ. CΔ 9583	8			
							SAC	ON MECHA 081-A RE? RAMENTO (916) 920	3733				
						l l							
						<u> </u>							
							1						
					* /		<u> </u>						
							 				<u> </u>		
							<u> </u>	1				<u></u>	
							<u> </u>						
					7 1 1 1 1		-						
							 	 				·	

REMARKS:	FOIRMULLA	3,5 ×8 =	7800 × 75 =	2100	CFM	
						



ASSOCIATED AIR DALANCE COUNCIL

	AIR	MOVING	EQUIPM	ENT TES	T SHEET	Date	4/30/	002
Job Name <u>Ai</u>	n way	MAN	ret	Addres	5960	Frepe	of BLU	J
Testing & Bala	ancing Age	ency _						
Unit No.	Mua-	- 1						
Location	1200 F							
Manufacturer	!							
Model No.	E5 47			;				
Serial No.								
Operating Conditions	Specified	Actual	Specified	Actual	Specified	Actual	Specified	Actual
Total C.F.M.	2200	2200		-				
Roturn Alr C. F. M. O. S. A.								
C. F. M. Total Static	125 .	.25						
Pressure Suction Pressure								
Discharge Pressure								
Fan Sheave	11		<u> </u>					
Motor Sheave	 			·			. ,	
Fielta		-						
Motor Manufacturer	G.E.							(
Size Voltage	230							
Phase RPM Motor	1725	1700						
Aniperage	Rated 5,3	Running	Rated	Running	Untod	Running	Rated	Running
RPM Fan		390	i		:		i	
					,		i	
	f							
				·				
]		•	

ASSOCIATED AIR DALANCE COUNCIL

Form No. 12765

AIR MOVING EQUIPMENT TEST SHEET Date 4/30/002 Sheet No. Job Name Air WAY MARKET Address 5960 FACE PORT Testing & Balancing Agency Unit No. REF-1 PIZZA OUEN Location DAY TON Manufacturer Model No. 7A622 Serial No. Operating Specified Specified Specified Actual Actual Conditions Actual Specified Actual Total 2200 2200 Ċ. F. м. Raturn Alr C. F. M. O.S.A. C.F.M. Total Static 15 150 Pressure Suction Pressure Discharge Pressuro Fan Sheave 5" Motor Sheave Botta Motor 6,8, Manufacturer Size 3/4 HP Voltage 230 Phase RPM Motor 1725 Rated Running Running Rated Running Ratad Ratod Rummo Amperage 6,3 RPM Fan 920

PARTIAL HUMIN

DOTE SAME WINDLE WELLS OF THE STORE

SHALL NOT be held to parnit or opposite as a specific state of appreciation of